B
E
 S
T
IL
L
.
D I M P L E

Dimple Square
Dimple Round
Ordering Guide
Dimple marks the collaboration of Bybeau with Climar, bringing
together our high-end bespoke design concepts with the highest
quality manufacturing standards. We have established a research
and development centre called HAB50 in Águeda where our
designs and Climar’s expertise can work hand in hand – and tailor
unique, accessible products to a fast-moving market.
Dimple is a modular chandelier system, it is designed to allow
unlimited configurations and made from the highest quality
handblow glass with a unique two way mirror coated finish,
available in a chrome finish, unveiling the extra interior glass ball
when it’s on. It offers a flexible modular chandelier system to suit
interiors of all sizes, starting from a single pendant through to
multiple pendant configurations.
Every Dimple comes with a standard warm white LED chip with
2700K. We have a range of standard dimmable drivers to suit
your requirement (1-10, Mains or Dali), also available in RGBW
for bespoke projects over 100. Each drop can be individually
controlled via dmx to offer unlimited possibilities. The system is
designed to work with its own control system or can be triggered
by already installed control systems like Lutron or Crestron.
During the day the chandelier work like an organic sculpture with
the mirror coating reflecting the natural light and it’s surroundings.
At night it becomes an exquisite light show that can adapt to
the moment.
D I M P L E  T E C H N I C A L
-
0
3
D
I
M
P
L
E
T
E
C
H
N
I
C
A
L
N A M E  O F  P R O D U C T :
Dimple
P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N :
Dimple incorporates the highest quality hand blown glass and
combines cutting edge techonology that allows unlimited
configura tions. The unique two way  mirror-coated finish, available in
a chrome finish, unveiling the extra  interior glass ball when it’s on.
D I M P L E  |  3  S I Z E S :
M A T E R I A L S S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
L I G H T
Ø180 x 90mm 0,22 KG
Ø150 x 75mm 0,16 KG
Ø120 x 60mm
Aluminium
Hand blown Crystal
Chrome
4W LED 2700K
or RGBW
(For installations